Resolution authorizing the Mayor and the Directors of the Department of Public Works and the Department of Innovation and Performance to amend Resolution number 415-2023 by correcting the Vendor name to GeoCam from IndoorVu, in order to enter into an Agreement with GeoCam to improve the management of the City of Pittsburgh’s facility spaces for the total cost not to exceed Twelve Thousand Six Hundred Dollars ($12,600.00).

Total Cost
	$ 12,600.00

Frequency of Expenditure
	☒ One-Time
	☐ Multi-Year

Funding Source
	☐ Operating
	☐ Capital
	☐ Grant
	☒ Trust Fund

Is this item budgeted?
	☒ Yes
	☐ No

JDE Account Information

JDE#
	Amount

1030287500.53901.00
	$12,600.00